Female Crimp Contacts
These female crimp contacts are available in 10 Amp and 16 Amp versions.
The 10 Amp crimp contacts are suitable for conductor size up to 2.5
sq.mm.and the 16 Amp crimp contact are suitable for conductor size up to 4
sq.mm to be used along with female contact careers.
Technical Data
Material | Turned / Machined Copper Alloy
Surface Material | Hard Silver Hard Gold on request
Current Capacity | 10 A, 16 A & 40 A
Accessories
Image Cat. no. Description
Crimping Tools Crimping tools are the basic
instruments that are used to…
Ordering Information
Female Crimp Contacts - Turned
Cat. No. Wire Size sq.mm Current Capacity Amp Stripping Length Standard Pack (Pieces)
WFCT0.5/10A 0.5 10 8 100
WFCT0.75/10A 0.75 10 8 100
WFCT1.0/10A 1 10 8 100
WFCT1.5/10A 1.5 10 8 100
WFCT2.5/10A 2.5 10 6 100
WFCT0.37/16A 0.37 16 7.5 50
WFCT0.5/16A 0.5 16 7.5 50
WFCT0.75/16A 0.75 16 7.5 50
WFCT1.0/16A 1 16 7.5 50
WFCT1.5/16A 1.5 16 7.5 50
WFCT2.5/16A 2.5 16 7.5 50
WFCT4.0/16A 4 16 7.5 50
WFCT6.0/40A 4 40 9.6 100